
RANK G N HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER FINALS PAYOUT

1 COUNTESS CATRINA AMANDA & RHEIN STANDISH BATON ROUGE, LA AUSTIN SHEPARD 228 21,000.00$    

2 G N BUONVINO BILLY WOLF Whitesboro, TX BEAU GALYEAN 224 19,000.00$    

3 N BOONDEXTEROUS BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS CULLEN CHARTIER 223 15,732.93$    

4/5 G N OREYGINAL GANGSTA PAT & LISA TAYLOR PILOT POINT, TX LLOYD COX 221.5 12,169.50$    

4/5 N IREYDESCENT BRUMBAUGH RANCHES ALEDO, TX ADAN BANUELOS 221.5 12,169.50$    

6 NOTAMOMENTTOOSUEN AUSTIN & STACY SHEPARD SUMMERDALE, AL AUSTIN SHEPARD 220.5 9,822.69$       

7 N METALLIC CHEREYKEE TEN/27 RANCH DENHAM SPRINGS, LA ADAN BANUELOS 219 8,258.15$       

8 G N HIGH REY TO HELL BRUMBAUGH RANCHES ALEDO, TX ADAN BANUELOS 218 6,693.61$       

9 N KINDA HOTTISH CHARLES ISRAEL BIRMINGHAM, AL AUSTIN SHEPARD 217.5 5,129.08$       

10 N JUSTA GIRL NAMED SUE ELLEN CARTER DALLAS, TX RODRIGO TABOGA 216.5 3,564.54$       

11 G N FIRE DOWN UNDER JULIE JARMA WHITESBORO, TX LLOYD COX 214 2,000.00$       

12 N TUFF NU CATILLAC BLAKLEY COLGROVE BOLIGEE, AL MATT MILLER 214 2,000.00$       

13 STEVIA CASS & CHELSEA TATUM OVERBROOK, OK LLOYD COX 213 2,000.00$       

14 N METALLIC HUNTRESS CHRIS BRENGARD PARAGOULD, AR MATT MILLER 209 2,000.00$       

15 TWICE IN SANTIAGO DOUBLE DOVE RANCH FORT WORTH, TX ADAN BANUELOS 180 2,000.00$       

16 G N JAE ZEE KEVIN & SYDNEY KNIGHT WEATHERFORD, TX TATUM RICE 0 2,000.00$       

17 N BABES SMART CAT COWS & HORSES, ETC DALLAS, TX TATUM RICE 0 2,000.00$       

18 G NINE LIVES LEFT MANDY R. CHISUM ATASCADE, CA GEOFFREY SHEEHAN 0 2,000.00$       

129,540.00$  

RANK G N HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER FINALS PAYOUT

1 N BUONVINO BILLY WOLF Whitesboro, TX BEAU GALYEAN 224 2,975.28$       

2 N BOONDEXTEROUS BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS CULLEN CHARTIER 223 2,328.48$       

3/4 N OREYGINAL GANGSTA PAT & LISA TAYLOR PILOT POINT, TX LLOYD COX 221.5 1,681.68$       

3/4 N IREYDESCENT BRUMBAUGH RANCHES ALEDO, TX ADAN BANUELOS 221.5 1,681.68$       

5 G N METALLIC CHEREYKEE TEN/27 RANCH DENHAM SPRINGS, LA ADAN BANUELOS 219 1,164.24$       

6 G N HIGH REY TO HELL BRUMBAUGH RANCHES ALEDO, TX ADAN BANUELOS 218 1,034.88$       

7 N KINDA HOTTISH CHARLES ISRAEL BIRMINGHAM, AL AUSTIN SHEPARD 217.5 905.52$          

8 G N JUSTA GIRL NAMED SUE ELLEN CARTER DALLAS, TX RODRIGO TABOGA 216.5 646.80$          

9/10 N FIRE DOWN UNDER JULIE JARMA WHITESBORO, TX LLOYD COX 214 258.72$          

9/10 N TUFF NU CATILLAC BLAKLEY COLGROVE BOLIGEE, AL MATT MILLER 214 258.72$          

12,936.00$    

2020 IKE DERBY AND CLASSIC
4 YEAR OLD OPEN FINALS RESULTS

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 4TH, 2020

2020 IKE DERBY AND CLASSIC
4 YEAR OLD OPEN  NOVICE RESULTS

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 4TH, 2020



RANK G N HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER FINALS PAYOUT

1 G N BUONVINO BILLY WOLF Whitesboro, TX BEAU GALYEAN 224 2,352.00$       

2 G N OREYGINAL GANGSTA PAT & LISA TAYLOR PILOT POINT, TX LLOYD COX 221.5 1,764.00$       

3 G N HIGH REY TO HELL BRUMBAUGH RANCHES ALEDO, TX ADAN BANUELOS 218 1,176.00$       

4 G N FIRE DOWN UNDER JULIE JARMA WHITESBORO, TX LLOYD COX 214 588.00$          

5,880.00$       

2020 IKE DERBY AND CLASSIC
4 YEAR OLD OPEN GELDING RESULTS

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 4TH, 2020


